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boom armchair
design Marco Gregori

TESTS

ART. 6474 - 8474
Declaration of conformity issued by   

Conforms to the requirements of resistance, 
durability and safety, 1st level EN 16139:2013

Tests carried out as per:
EN 16139:2013+AC:2013
EN 1728:2012+AC:2013
EN 1022:2005
EN 1022:2018

ART. 6474 - 8474 - 6482
Conforms to the mechanical and structural safety 
requirements of ANSI BIFMA X5.4-2020

Tests carried out as per:
ANSI-BIFMA X5.4-2020/21
ANSI-BIFMA X5.4-2020/6
ANSI-BIFMA X5.4-2020/8
ANSI-BIFMA X5.4-2020/17
ANSI-BIFMA X5.4-2020/7
ANSI-BIFMA X5.4-2020/14

ANSI-BIFMA X5.4-2020/5
ANSI-BIFMA X5.4-2020/15
ANSI-BIFMA X5.4-2020/9
ANSI-BIFMA X5.4-2020/10
ANSI-BIFMA X5.4-2020/13

ESTRUCTURA

PESO BRUTO:  
kg 20

COMPLEMENTOS:  
A4601
Kit de arena seca

47
55

9598

69
37

47
55

9598

69
37

color básico
PE - Polietileno

V5 V7V6C2C2

6474

6482 DECOR

Z3

Z6

8474

U1
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boom armchair light
design Marco Gregori

KIT LUZ

A4923	 Kit de iluminación sin bombilla exterior
A4744	 Kit LED RGB con batería para Bluetooth de interior y exterior

6482 DECOR

Z3

TESTS

ART. 6474 - 8474
Declaration of conformity issued by   

Conforms to the requirements of resistance, 
durability and safety, 1st level EN 16139:2013

Tests carried out as per:
EN 16139:2013+AC:2013
EN 1728:2012+AC:2013
EN 1022:2005
EN 1022:2018

ART. 6474 - 8474 - 6482
Conforms to the mechanical and structural safety 
requirements of ANSI BIFMA X5.4-2020

Tests carried out as per:
ANSI-BIFMA X5.4-2020/21
ANSI-BIFMA X5.4-2020/6
ANSI-BIFMA X5.4-2020/8
ANSI-BIFMA X5.4-2020/17
ANSI-BIFMA X5.4-2020/7
ANSI-BIFMA X5.4-2020/14

ANSI-BIFMA X5.4-2020/5
ANSI-BIFMA X5.4-2020/15
ANSI-BIFMA X5.4-2020/9
ANSI-BIFMA X5.4-2020/10
ANSI-BIFMA X5.4-2020/13

PESO BRUTO:  
kg 20

ESTRUCTURA
color básico
PE - Polietileno

47
55

9598

69
37

8474

DETALLES:
Necesaria 1 Kit de 
iluminación

U1


